73
1074 Kenran Industrial Dr.
St. Louis, MO 63137
Phone: 1-800-381-9968
Perko Compact Battery Selector & Main Disconnect Switches
HUMCOELECTRICAL
STD 1107
CERTIFICATIONS:

PROTECTED BY THE FOLLOWING U.S. PATENTS; DESIGN 260,637 - 4,280,028 - 4,424,424
FOR USEWITH 12, 24 AND 32VOLTMARINE ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS
CAPACITY - 250 AMPS CONTINUOUS, 360 AMPS INTERMITTENT
FIG. 8501 - MEDIUM DUTY BATTERY SELECTOR SWITCH
FIG. 8502 - MEDIUM DUTY BATTERY SELECTOR SWITCHWITH KEY LOCK
FIG. 8503 - MEDIUM DUTY BATTERY SELECTOR SWITCH
WITH ALTERNATOR FIELD DISCONNECT
FIG. 8504 - MEDIUM DUTY BATTERY SELECTOR SWITCH
WITH ALTERNATOR FIELD DISCONNECT AND KEY LOCK
When used with Non-Unitized Alternators, these models will interrupt the field current
(reducing the possibility of damage) if turned“OFF”with the engine running.
ORDERING & TECH INFO
Dealer Pkg. OEM ShipWt. Alternator
5 Pcs. Bulk Pkg. Diameter Depth Carton Lbs. Field
Features 1 Pc. per Pkg. 25 Pcs. Inches Inches DP/OEMBulk Pkg. Disconnect
w/o Key Lock 8501DP* 8501 5-1/4 2-5/8 5.0/22.3 No
With Key Lock 8502DP 8502 5-1/4 2-5/8 5.2/23.3 No
w/o Key Lock 8503DP 8503 5-1/4 2-5/8 5.0/22.2 Yes
With Key Lock 8504DP 8504 5-1/4 2-5/8 5.4/24.0 Yes
Dealer Pkg. OEM ShipWt.
5 Cards Bulk Pkg. Length Width Height Carton Lbs.
Type 1 Pc. per Card 25 Pcs. Inches Inches Inches DP/OEMBulk
Spacer 0462DP0RED 0462000RED 13-3/4 1/4 5/8 0.9/2.7

PROTECTED BY THE FOLLOWING U.S. PATENTS; DESIGN 260,637 - 4,280,028 - 4,424,424
FOR USEWITH 12, 24 AND 32VOLTMARINE ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS
CAPACITY - 250 AMPS CONTINUOUS, 360 AMPS INTERMITTENT
FIG. 9601 - MEDIUM DUTYMAIN BATTERY DISCONNECT SWITCH
FIG. 9602 - MEDIUM DUTYMAIN BATTERY DISCONNECT SWITCHWITH KEY LOCK
FIG. 9603 - MEDIUM DUTYMAIN BATTERY DISCONNECT SWITCH
WITH ALTERNATOR FIELD DISCONNECT
FIG. 9604 - MEDIUM DUTYMAIN BATTERY DISCONNECT SWITCH
WITH ALTERNATOR FIELD DISCONNECT AND KEY LOCK
When used with Non-Unitized Alternators, these models will interrupt the field current
(reducing the possibility of damage) if turned“OFF”with the engine running.
ORDERING & TECH INFO
Dealer Pkg. OEM ShipWt. Alternator
5 Pcs. Bulk Pkg. Diameter Depth Carton Lbs. Field
Features: 1 Pc. per Pkg. 25 Pcs. Inches Inches DP/OEMBulk Pkg. Disconnect
W/O Keylock 9601DP 9601 5-1/4 2-5/8 4.6/20.4 No
With Key lock 9602DP 9602 5-1/4 2-5/8 5.0/21.5 No
W/O Keylock 9603DP 9603 5-1/4 2-5/8 4.5/21.3 Yes
With Key lock 9604DP 9604 5-1/4 2-5/8 5.0/21.3 Yes
Dealer Pkg. OEM ShipWt.
5 Cards Bulk Pkg. Length Width Height Carton Lbs.
Type 1 Pc. per Card 25 Pcs. Inches Inches Inches DP/OEMBulk
Spacer 0462DP0RED 0462000RED 13-3/4 1/4 5/8 0.9/2.7